SDS-G3006 Series
6G-port (with options of 4 PoE+ ports) full Gigabit smart Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• 4 IEEE 802.3af/at PoE+ standard ports
• 36-watt output per PoE+ port in high-power mode
• Compact and flexible housing design to fit into confined spaces
• Web-based GUI for easy device configuration and management

5. PoE model specifications are preliminary.
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/1000BaseT(X)
Ports, RJ45 Connector
Combo Ports, 10/100/
1000BaseT(X) or 100/
1000BaseSFP
PoE 10/100/
1000BaseT(X) Ports,
RJ45 Connector
Operating Voltage Operating Temp.
SDS-G3006 6 - - 9.6 to 60 VDC -10 to 60°C
SDS-G3006-T 6 - - 9.6 to 60 VDC -40 to 75°C
SDS-G3006-2GTXSFP 4 2 - 9.6 to 60 VDC -10 to 60°C
SDS-G3006-2GTXSFP-T 4 2 - 9.6 to 60 VDC -40 to 75°C
SDS-G3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP 4 2 4 9.6 to 57 VDC -10 to 60°C
SDS-G3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP-T 4 2 4 9.6 to 57 VDC -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Storage Kits